Sen D Altride			Vol_ <u>17199_Page_13683</u>			
	41675 PEF	SONAL PROPER	NY TAX WARRANTI M97 Page 23388			
State of Oregon	. County of ^{Klamath} s	Warrant Number	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath - ⁵⁸			
Date Issued: on Directed to:	inter	est to: 05/01/97	Fled for record at request of Device D			
A 9 -04	MC'FARLAND ROBERT P 1737 SUMMERS LANE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603		on this 28th day of July At 1997 at 9:04 octock A Mandomay recorded in Vol M97 of Co. Lien Docker 23388			
101 24			Bernetha G. Letsch, Journa Clerk By Kattlun Roas			
	d appears as owning or h ully assessed levied and	naving possession or o	Free \$500 Deputy ontrol of certain personal property on the accounts listed			

ASPEN 05047296

ied, and charged on said personal property have not been paid and are delinquent for the _years and in the respective amounts specified.

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and service charges,

	Descriptio	n of Personal Property		T T			
Code Area	Account Number	ber Kind of Property		Tax Year	Amount of	Amount Due	
15515	155157	Tobile Home			Taxes	Interest	Total
			1	91996	20.89	8.84	21.73
		Total Amount of Taxes to be Recorded					
		taxes to be Recorded	R of Taxes to be Recorded		Total Taxes and Interest		21.7
					Service Charges		15.0
					TOTAL Due		36.7

The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311.505), and the service charges. _____ _____

	SERVICE OF WAI	RRANT							
A duplicate of this warrant was served o	n the person named by								
 Personal Service (ORS 311.620) Publication (ORS 311.615) XX Certified Mail (ORS 311.620) 	Date of Service	Warrant served on The cost of such service, publi \$	cation, or postage is						
RELEASE OF LIEN This warrant has been still, and the lien is fully released. Tax Collector Deputy (NOPT by signed to release lien) Date -AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR -									
150-310-098 (Rev. 9-93)	and the second	and the second sec							
STATE OF OREGON . COUNTY OF KLAMATH Filed for record at request of <u>Aspen</u> of <u>Apr11</u> A.D., 1999 of <u>Co.</u> I FEE \$5.00	n Title at <u>11:14</u> o'clock _ Lien Docket	the 15th	erk						
	•								